
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= 21 PROPERTIES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

3 123 Lot#:3 Blk:265
Book:3 Pg:123
Sub:CALERA
TOWN OF
RESURVEY

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Lot#:12 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Other:SEE
INST

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Lot#:5 Blk:2
Sub:TOWN OF
WILTON

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Lot#:11 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

3 123 Lot#:3 Blk:265
Book:3 Pg:123
Sub:CALERA
TOWN OF
RESURVEY

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Lot#:12 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201703090000
80840

03/09/2017
12:30:29

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES CB&S BANK Instr
#:20140217000
042870

201705310001
89360

05/31/2017
10:38:07

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS BRASHER
FAYE M

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Lot#:5 Blk:2
Sub:TOWN OF
WILTON

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Lot#:10 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702210000
60560

02/21/2017
10:16:52

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Lot#:11 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Lot#:10 Blk:61
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA



201702210000
60570

02/21/2017
10:16:53

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Other:SEE
INST

201703090000
80850

03/09/2017
12:30:30

21
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES CB&S BANK Instr
#:20140113000
011980


