9	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= 21 PROPERTIES LLC;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			3	123		Lot#:3 Blk:265 Book:3 Pg:123 Sub:CALERA TOWN OF RESURVEY
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION						Lot#:12 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION						Other:SEE INST
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION						Lot#:5 Blk:2 Sub:TOWN OF WILTON
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION						Lot#:11 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			3	123		Lot#:3 Blk:265 Book:3 Pg:123 Sub:CALERA TOWN OF RESURVEY
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION						Lot#:12 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201703090000 80840	03/09/2017 12:30:29	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CB&S BANK					Instr #:20140217000 042870	
201705310001 89360	05/31/2017 10:38:07	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BRASHER FAYE M						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION						Lot#:5 Blk:2 Sub:TOWN OF WILTON
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION						Lot#:10 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702210000 60560	02/21/2017 10:16:52	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION						Lot#:11 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION						Lot#:10 Blk:61 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

201702210000 60570	02/21/2017 10:16:53	21 PROPERTIES LLC			AVADIAN CREDIT UNION				Other:SEE INST
201703090000 80850	03/09/2017 12:30:30	21 PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CB&S BANK			Instr #:20140113000 011980	